
<10th Annual Wetlands Invite 10/8/2022 High School Boys

Team Results Report - Individual Results

Name TeamPos TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

HS Boys

Trembly, Chase Williamstown High1 16:49.021 Scorer

Johnson, Julian Williamstown High2 17:15.412 Scorer

Cannon, Zach Williamstown High3 17:33.343 Scorer

Coiner, Will Williamstown High4 17:51.734 Scorer

Knight, Heath Ritchie County High5 18:20.305 Scorer

Moore, Cayden Ritchie County High6 19:13.756 Scorer

Willis, Gage North Marion High7 19:20.847 Scorer

Conner, Frank Williamstown High8 19:22.148 Scorer

Owens, Alex Ritchie County High9 19:29.629 Scorer

Balis, Matthew Wirt County High10 19:33.0310 Scorer

Long, Byron Wirt County High11 19:34.9111 Scorer

Settle, Dalton Ritchie County High12 19:40.0212 Scorer

Schall, Cooper Williamstown High13 19:43.8613 Displacer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County High14 19:59.8614 Scorer

Tennant, Thad North Marion High15 20:07.3015 Scorer

Frank, Elijah North Marion High16 20:12.7316 Scorer

Greaser, Leeland North Marion High17 20:13.3617 Scorer

Carson, Kaden North Marion High18 20:16.9518 Scorer

Bragg, Noah Roane County High19 20:29.9819 Scorer

Currey, Quinton North Marion High20 20:30.9520 Displacer

Rose, Davin Ripley High21 20:36.4721 Scorer

Stewart, Malachi Williamstown High22 20:54.5322 Displacer

ONeil, Andrew North Marion High23 21:02.9423 Displacer

Marks, Oliver Ripley High24 21:21.0824 Scorer

Balis, Phillip Wirt County High25 21:21.9125 Scorer

Guo, Alex Ripley High26 21:24.1726 Scorer

Hixon, Joshua Calhoun County High27 21:55.14

Mallery, Rowan Ritchie County High28 21:56.0927 Scorer

Snodgrass, Isaac Roane County High29 22:13.6428 Scorer

Chesser, Owen Ritchie County High30 22:28.1729 Displacer

Taylor, Nick Roane County High31 22:29.4230 Scorer

Hayes, Taylor North Marion High32 22:57.42

Bowyer, Brody Williamstown High33 22:57.73

Walker, Christian Roane County High34 23:08.4231 Scorer

Holt, Justin North Marion High35 23:13.95

Dunn, Adam Point Pleasant High36 23:15.09
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Henderson, Sawyer Ritchie County High37 23:20.3632 Displacer

Davis, Isaac North Marion High38 23:23.17

Pursley, Andrew Wirt County High39 23:25.8333 Scorer

Fridley, George North Marion High40 24:11.94

Boyce, Levi Ripley Christian Academy41 24:24.20

Starcher, Trevor Wirt County High42 24:34.9134 Displacer

Morris, Levi M. Calhoun County High43 24:44.41

Birchfield, Chase Point Pleasant High44 26:02.34

Greer, Trey Ripley High45 26:25.0535 Scorer

Burt, Brock Point Pleasant High46 26:33.09

Micciche, Kolson North Marion High47 26:36.27

Crihfield, Keaton Ripley High48 28:59.2836 Scorer

Rainey, Tristin Point Pleasant High49 29:27.17

Wigal, Cayden Wirt County High50 29:58.5837 Displacer

Smith, Drake Roane County High51 30:01.2738 Scorer

51Total Race:
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<10th Annual Wetlands Invite 10/8/2022 High School Boys

Team Results Report - Team Score Points

Name Team TimeTm Pt Tm Typ

HS Boys

Williamstown High 18Tot Pts1

Trembly, Chase Williamstown High 16:49.021 Scorer

Johnson, Julian Williamstown High 17:15.412 Scorer

Cannon, Zach Williamstown High 17:33.343 Scorer

Coiner, Will Williamstown High 17:51.734 Scorer

Conner, Frank Williamstown High 19:22.148 Scorer

Schall, Cooper Williamstown High 19:43.8613 Displacer

Stewart, Malachi Williamstown High 20:54.5322 Displacer

Ritchie County High 59Tot Pts2

Knight, Heath Ritchie County High 18:20.305 Scorer

Moore, Cayden Ritchie County High 19:13.756 Scorer

Owens, Alex Ritchie County High 19:29.629 Scorer

Settle, Dalton Ritchie County High 19:40.0212 Scorer

Mallery, Rowan Ritchie County High 21:56.0927 Scorer

Chesser, Owen Ritchie County High 22:28.1729 Displacer

Henderson, Sawyer Ritchie County High 23:20.3632 Displacer

North Marion High 73Tot Pts3

Willis, Gage North Marion High 19:20.847 Scorer

Tennant, Thad North Marion High 20:07.3015 Scorer

Frank, Elijah North Marion High 20:12.7316 Scorer

Greaser, Leeland North Marion High 20:13.3617 Scorer

Carson, Kaden North Marion High 20:16.9518 Scorer

Currey, Quinton North Marion High 20:30.9520 Displacer

ONeil, Andrew North Marion High 21:02.9423 Displacer

Wirt County High 93Tot Pts4

Balis, Matthew Wirt County High 19:33.0310 Scorer

Long, Byron Wirt County High 19:34.9111 Scorer

Liveo, Joseph Wirt County High 19:59.8614 Scorer

Balis, Phillip Wirt County High 21:21.9125 Scorer

Pursley, Andrew Wirt County High 23:25.8333 Scorer

Starcher, Trevor Wirt County High 24:34.9134 Displacer

Wigal, Cayden Wirt County High 29:58.5837 Displacer

Ripley High 142Tot Pts5
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Rose, Davin Ripley High 20:36.4721 Scorer

Marks, Oliver Ripley High 21:21.0824 Scorer

Guo, Alex Ripley High 21:24.1726 Scorer

Greer, Trey Ripley High 26:25.0535 Scorer

Crihfield, Keaton Ripley High 28:59.2836 Scorer

Roane County High 146Tot Pts6

Bragg, Noah Roane County High 20:29.9819 Scorer

Snodgrass, Isaac Roane County High 22:13.6428 Scorer

Taylor, Nick Roane County High 22:29.4230 Scorer

Walker, Christian Roane County High 23:08.4231 Scorer

Smith, Drake Roane County High 30:01.2738 Scorer

38Total Race:
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